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643145 AG Extended Work Week for BCSS Wednesday January 31, 2024 CSB Thursday February 8, 2024
643349 AG Proposed Conference Agenda Monday February 5, 2024 JSB Thursday February 8, 2024
643477 AG Government Financial Information Wednesday Februarv 7’ 2024 JSB Fl'lda\r‘ February 9’ 2024
643090 AG Law Foundation Legal Clinics Comprehensive Evaluation Wednesday February 7, 2024 JSB Monday February 12, 2024
643217 AG PovermmentFinancialinformaton Friday February 9, 2024 JSB Tuesday February 13,2024  [section 14
643555 AG BCHRT Section 6 appointment Friday February 9, 2024 JSB Tuesday February 13, 2024
643247 AG LABC Budget Management Plan Response Letter Thursday February 15, 2024 JSB Wednesday February 21, 2024
643698 AG Independent Review Thursday February 22, 2024 ISB Tuesday February 27, 2024
643905 AG [ravice/Recommentations Wednesday February 28, 2024 JSB Wednesday February 28, 2024
Legal Information
643362 AG Tuesday Janaury 30, 2024 LSB Wednesday February 7, 2024 |section 14
643371 AG fravice/Recommentations Wednesday January 31, 2024 LSB Wednesday February 21, 2024 |[section 14
643442 AG Monday February 5, 2024 LSB Monday February 5, 2024 section 14
643503 AG Wednesday February 7, 2024 LSB Thursday February 8, 2024  |section 14
643527 AG Thursday February 8, 2024 LSB Friday February 9, 2024 section 14
643530 AG Thursday February 8, 2024 LSB Tuesday February 13,2024  |section 14
643503 AG Thursday February 8, 2024 LSB Thursday February 8, 2024  |section 14
642525 AG Monday February 12, 2024 LSB Thursday February 15, 2024  |[section 14
643695 AG Thursday February 15, 2024 LSB Friday February 16, 2024 section 14
643822 AG Wednesday February 21, 2024 LSB Thursday February 29, 2024  |section 14
643191 PO Tuesday Janaury 23, 2024 LSB Monday February 5, 2024 section 14
2023/24R t on Multiculturalism - R t Lett dR ti
643476 AG /24 Report on Multiculturalism - Request Letter and Reporting| . cop o 23 2024 MARB Tuesday February 27, 2024
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